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Women / JR / Junior
Session: 3W

Num Name/GymRank AA

Maile O'Keefe1 174
Salcianu Elite

Final: 14.600 14.200 13.90014.500 57.200

Final: 14.700 14.050 14.05014.450 57.250

Prelims

Finals

114.450Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 9.100 5.8 / 8.400 5.9 / 8.600 5.2 / 8.700
ND:

D/E: 5.5 / 9.200 5.8 / 8.250 6.1 / 8.350 5.2 / 8.850
ND:

Emma Malabuyo2 170
Texas Dreams

Final: 14.500 14.100 14.25014.200 57.050

Final: 14.700 13.850 13.80013.050 55.400

Prelims

Finals

112.450Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 9.000 5.4 / 8.700 5.9 / 8.300 5.5 / 8.750
ND:

D/E: 5.5 / 9.200 5.4 / 8.450 6.0 / 7.050 5.3 / 8.500
ND:

Kara Eaker3 159
GAGE

Final: 13.700 13.500 13.45014.850 55.500

Final: 13.700 13.200 13.70015.150 55.750

Prelims

Finals

111.250Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 9.100 5.0 / 8.500 5.9 / 8.950 4.9 / 8.550
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 9.100 5.0 / 8.200 5.9 / 9.250 5.0 / 8.700
ND:

Adeline Kenlin4 166
IGN

Final: 13.950 12.750 13.40013.950 54.050

Final: 14.250 13.550 13.35014.550 55.700

Prelims

Finals

109.750Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.450 5.6 / 7.150 6.0 / 7.950 5.2 / 8.200
ND:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.750 5.7 / 7.850 6.1 / 8.450 5.1 / 8.250
ND:

Leanne Wong5 182
GAGE

Final: 14.650 12.950 13.85013.250 54.700

Final: 14.800 11.100 13.70013.950 53.550

Prelims

Finals

108.250Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 9.150 4.8 / 8.150 5.0 / 8.250 5.1 / 8.750
ND:

D/E: 5.5 / 9.300 4.1 / 7.000 4.9 / 9.050 5.1 / 8.600
ND:

Audrey Davis6 156
WOGA

Final: 14.000 13.300 12.55013.700 53.550

Final: 14.500 13.500 13.00013.300 54.300

Prelims

Finals

107.850Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.600 5.1 / 8.200 5.5 / 8.200 4.7 / 7.850
-0.1ND:

D/E: 5.6 / 8.900 5.2 / 8.300 5.4 / 7.900 4.8 / 8.200
ND:

Jay Jay Marshall7 171
TIGAR

Final: 14.300 12.650 13.05013.350 53.350

Final: 14.500 12.200 13.60013.500 53.800

Prelims

Finals

107.150Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.800 5.0 / 7.650 5.5 / 7.850 5.7 / 7.350
ND:

D/E: 5.5 / 9.000 5.0 / 7.200 5.5 / 8.000 5.6 / 8.100
-0.1ND:
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Sunisa Lee8 167
Midwest

Final: 13.300 12.700 13.85012.950 52.800

Final: 13.550 13.900 13.15013.700 54.300

Prelims

Finals

107.100Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.700 5.6 / 7.100 6.0 / 6.950 6.2 / 7.650
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.950 5.8 / 8.100 5.8 / 7.900 5.7 / 7.450
ND:

Olivia Dunne9 158
ENA Paramus

Final: 13.450 12.950 13.65013.700 53.750

Final: 13.700 12.900 13.00013.400 53.000

Prelims

Finals

106.750Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.850 5.5 / 7.450 5.7 / 8.000 5.4 / 8.250
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 9.100 5.5 / 7.400 5.8 / 7.600 5.1 / 7.900
ND:

Annie Beard10 153
Texas Dreams

Final: 14.400 11.550 13.35013.500 52.800

Final: 14.300 11.650 13.45013.700 53.100

Prelims

Finals

105.900Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.900 3.3 / 8.250 5.1 / 8.400 5.0 / 8.350
ND:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.900 3.3 / 8.350 5.2 / 8.500 5.0 / 8.450
-0.1ND:

Grace McCallum11 172
Twin City Twisters

Final: 14.600 11.700 13.20012.900 52.400

Final: 14.550 12.900 13.10012.550 53.100

Prelims

Finals

105.500Combined Total:

D/E: 5.6 / 9.000 4.8 / 6.900 4.9 / 8.000 5.1 / 8.100
ND:

D/E: 5.5 / 9.050 5.1 / 7.800 5.0 / 7.550 5.0 / 8.100
ND:

Anya Pilgrim12 176
Hills

Final: 14.200 12.100 13.10013.300 52.700

Final: 14.300 13.050 13.10011.950 52.400

Prelims

Finals

105.100Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.700 5.6 / 6.500 5.5 / 7.800 5.1 / 8.000
ND:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.800 5.8 / 7.250 5.2 / 6.750 5.1 / 8.000
ND:

Jordan Bowers13T 155
Solid Rock

Final: 13.600 13.300 13.10011.150 51.150

Final: 14.300 13.200 13.40012.450 53.350

Prelims

Finals

104.500Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.200 5.5 / 7.800 5.0 / 6.150 5.1 / 8.100
-0.1 -0.1ND:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.800 5.4 / 7.800 5.3 / 7.150 5.2 / 8.200
ND:

JaFree Scott13T 179
GAGE

Final: 13.250 12.750 12.90013.500 52.400

Final: 13.350 13.050 12.45013.250 52.100

Prelims

Finals

104.500Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.650 4.7 / 8.050 4.9 / 8.600 4.8 / 8.100
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.750 4.7 / 8.350 4.8 / 8.450 5.0 / 7.450
ND:
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Lillian Lippeatt15 168
Cincinnati Gym

Final: 13.100 11.700 13.15013.000 50.950

Final: 13.100 12.750 13.35013.100 52.300

Prelims

Finals

103.250Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.500 4.8 / 6.900 5.2 / 7.800 5.1 / 8.050
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.500 4.8 / 7.950 5.2 / 7.900 5.1 / 8.250
ND:

Lauren Little16 169
Everest

Final: 14.300 13.100 12.35012.500 52.250

Final: 13.900 11.900 12.20012.450 50.450

Prelims

Finals

102.700Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.800 5.3 / 7.800 5.3 / 7.200 4.5 / 7.850
ND:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.500 5.2 / 6.700 5.1 / 7.350 4.5 / 7.700
-0.1ND:

Selena Harris17 162
Gymcats

Final: 13.800 12.700 12.50012.450 51.450

Final: 14.100 12.650 12.35011.750 50.850

Prelims

Finals

102.300Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 8.800 4.4 / 8.300 4.7 / 7.750 4.7 / 7.800
ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 9.100 4.4 / 8.250 4.6 / 7.150 4.8 / 7.550
ND:

Sienna Robinson18 177
Browns

Final: 13.100 12.750 12.70012.300 50.850

Final: 13.050 12.600 12.75012.750 51.150

Prelims

Finals

102.000Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.500 4.3 / 8.450 5.0 / 7.300 4.6 / 8.100
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.450 4.5 / 8.100 4.8 / 7.950 4.6 / 8.150
ND:

Olivia Hollingsworth19T 163
Stars

Final: 13.650 12.350 12.80011.750 50.550

Final: 12.800 12.400 13.35012.600 51.150

Prelims

Finals

101.700Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.150 4.9 / 7.450 5.2 / 6.550 5.0 / 7.800
ND:

D/E: 5.5 / 7.400 4.9 / 7.500 5.5 / 7.100 5.1 / 8.250
-0.1ND:

Deiah-Marie Moody19T 173
WOGA

Final: 13.500 13.100 12.45011.950 51.000

Final: 13.450 12.550 12.50012.200 50.700

Prelims

Finals

101.700Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.900 5.1 / 8.000 5.1 / 6.850 4.6 / 7.850
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.850 4.9 / 7.650 4.9 / 7.300 4.6 / 7.900
ND:

Ciena Alipio21 151
West Valley

Final: 13.300 12.050 11.90013.450 50.700

Final: 13.400 12.950 12.00012.400 50.750

Prelims

Finals

101.450Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.700 4.8 / 7.250 5.3 / 8.150 4.6 / 7.300
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.800 4.6 / 8.350 5.4 / 7.000 4.6 / 7.400
ND:
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Victoria Smirnov22 180
Shooting Stars

Final: 12.500 12.000 12.85012.400 49.750

Final: 12.400 12.800 13.00013.400 51.600

Prelims

Finals

101.350Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.500 4.6 / 7.400 5.2 / 7.300 4.6 / 8.250
-0.1ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.400 4.6 / 8.200 5.5 / 7.900 4.6 / 8.400
ND:

Sydney Barros23 152
Texas Dreams

Final: 13.400 11.650 12.05013.200 50.300

Final: 13.250 11.350 12.80013.050 50.450

Prelims

Finals

100.750Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.800 4.1 / 7.550 4.9 / 8.300 4.6 / 7.750
-0.3ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.650 4.9 / 6.450 4.9 / 8.150 4.6 / 8.200
ND:

Hannah Hagle24T 161
Texas East

Final: 12.600 12.300 12.65013.050 50.600

Final: 12.650 12.450 12.50012.500 50.100

Prelims

Finals

100.700Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.600 4.4 / 7.900 4.9 / 8.150 4.5 / 8.150
ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.650 4.4 / 8.050 4.9 / 7.600 4.4 / 8.100
ND:

Abigail Scanlon24T 178
Capital

Final: 13.250 11.800 12.80012.950 50.800

Final: 13.250 12.400 12.00012.250 49.900

Prelims

Finals

100.700Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.650 4.3 / 7.500 5.2 / 7.750 5.0 / 7.800
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.650 4.5 / 7.900 5.1 / 7.150 5.0 / 7.000
ND:

Kayla Di Cello26 157
Hills

Final: 13.250 10.150 13.00013.250 49.650

Final: 13.400 12.650 13.00011.900 50.950

Prelims

Finals

100.600Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.650 3.7 / 6.450 5.4 / 7.850 5.1 / 7.900
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.800 5.1 / 7.550 5.2 / 6.700 5.1 / 7.900
ND:

Love Birt27 154
First State

Final: 13.100 11.500 12.60013.400 50.600

Final: 13.200 10.650 12.40013.050 49.300

Prelims

Finals

99.900Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.500 3.4 / 8.100 5.2 / 8.200 4.5 / 8.100
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.600 3.4 / 7.250 5.2 / 7.850 4.4 / 8.000
ND:

Addison Fatta28 160
Prestige

Final: 13.200 12.500 12.15012.650 50.500

Final: 12.350 12.400 12.65011.550 48.950

Prelims

Finals

99.450Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.600 4.7 / 7.800 5.0 / 7.650 4.6 / 7.550
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 7.750 4.8 / 7.600 5.0 / 6.550 4.8 / 7.950
-0.1ND:
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Madeleine Johnston29 164
Hills

Final: 14.550 12.500 12.60011.500 51.150

Final: 13.900 12.500 __._____.___ 26.400

Prelims

Finals

77.550Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 9.050 4.7 / 7.800 5.3 / 6.200 4.8 / 7.800
ND:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.500 5.0 / 7.500
-0.1ND:

Gabby Perea30 175
Legacy Elite

Final: __.___ 13.100 __._____.___ 13.100

Final: __.___ 14.550 __._____.___ 14.550

Prelims

Finals

27.650Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 7.300
ND:

D/E: 6.5 / 8.050
ND:
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